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Medio maratón 45k

Female
1. 321 Ibarra Perez, Fernanda 2011 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (F) BARRAGAN 01:06:49,95 01:51:12,65 02:02:32,81 02:03:04,20
2. 57 GAYTAN PALACIOS, ALMA KARINA 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) KALUFER 01:10:10,55 01:55:14,25 02:06:12,06 02:06:24,57
3. 99 FERNÁNDEZ GARDEA, DIANA 1993 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (F) ASTROS CAMARGO 01:11:11,65 01:55:14,85 02:06:19,92 02:06:26,38
4. 281 BENCOMO ALIRE, CARMEN GEORGINA 1992 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (F) SUNPEED 01:11:33,45 01:56:30,75 02:08:35,20 02:08:42,91
5. 255 TARANGO GOMEZ, AHOLIBAMA 1977 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) VALLE DE ZARAGOZA 01:15:26,75 02:02:48,45 02:13:51,44 02:14:22,74
6. 325 Polanco Polanco, Glenda Leticia 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) 01:14:25,85 02:01:59,05 02:14:14,96 02:14:25,07
7. 90 DÍAZ CASTILLO, MAYRA 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) CAMARGO 01:17:49,25 02:08:00,65 02:20:16,51 02:20:52,42
8. 125 MARTINEZ ESQUIVEL, ROCIO 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (F) ENBICIADOS 01:22:10,45 02:11:29,65 02:22:50,20 02:23:09,62
9. 26 MEDINA CANO, ITZEL LILIANA 1990 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (F) AMENAZA TEAM 01:23:31,45 02:14:00,35 02:26:04,31 02:26:46,13
10. 304 MUÑIZ FIERRO, CLAUDIA LETICIA 1978 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) COCHIS BIKE 01:21:38,75 02:15:39,95 02:29:15,36 02:29:26,85
11. 111 CELIS SANCHEZALVAREZ, IBASTY 1976 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) ESPINADOS 01:15:08,25 02:12:12,35 02:30:22,35 02:30:22,35
12. 151 RUBIO BACA, NORA LARISSA 1978 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) VIVA VILLA 01:27:02,05 02:18:06,55 02:30:42,51 02:31:09,31
13. 48 RODRÍGUEZ PILLADO, CLAUDIA IVONNE 1978 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) 01:24:13,95 02:19:57,75 02:32:37,12 02:33:08,38
14. 109 AGUILERA AVILA, MARTHA OLIVIA 1966 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) ECOCICLISMO 01:26:48,55 02:24:25,65 02:36:53,09 02:37:12,74
15. 209 QUIRARTE LUEVANOS, MARIANA 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) VENADOS LAGUNA 01:28:24,95 02:23:28,35 02:37:04,40 02:37:37,79
16. 114 ESQUIVEL SALDAÑA, YAZMIN 1974 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) BIZCOCHO&B4U 01:31:13,15 02:28:22,25 02:41:25,29 02:41:42,69
17. 294 HINOJOSA  CASTAÑEDA, GABRIELA 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) 01:34:58,05 02:28:06,35 02:41:15,54 02:42:07,23
18. 136 SILVA MENDOZA, CYNTHIA GABRIELA 1997 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (F) ENBICIADOS 01:37:42,05 02:28:06,05 02:42:40,50 02:43:26,02
19. 80 LEURA ORTEGA, CRUZ ELVIRA 1971 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) BUFFALOS MTB 01:34:15,65 02:31:23,75 02:44:08,14 02:44:54,88
20. 115 VELAZQUEZ MERAZ, CECILIA 1978 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) ESPINADOS 01:32:17,25 02:30:28,85 02:45:20,59 02:45:49,48
21. 326 Garcia Diaz, Janeth 1999 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (F) GMC 01:31:43,75 02:31:24,25 02:46:27,13 02:46:57,52
22. 275 LEGORRETA VILLALBA, LESLIE 2001 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (F) LOS EXÓTICOS 01:36:07,75 02:34:26,25 02:46:41,23 02:47:47,15
23. 112 DÁVILA SALDAÑA, MARÍA GUADALUPE 1960 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (F) ESPINADOS 01:32:32,35 02:37:17,85 02:49:27,68 02:49:50,18
24. 46 BUSTAMANTE GOMEZ, ANDREA 2003 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (F) CHAPULINES MTB 01:27:18,95 02:33:17,55 02:49:47,90 02:49:53,75
25. 269 HERNANDEZ ALVARADO, DEISY 1988 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (F) 01:33:03,35 02:36:17,15 02:51:14,75 02:51:22,89
26. 55 MARTÍNEZ ROSAS, SALMA 2000 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (F) CHAPULINES 01:40:43,65 02:44:06,25 03:00:23,83 03:00:32,30
27. 96 MALDONADO PONCE, NIDIA ISELA 1966 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) PEDALES MTB 01:41:46,45 02:46:48,45 03:02:50,78 03:03:26,30
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28. 202 MORON GOMEZ, ALMA ROCIO 1974 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) DRMIKE 01:45:49,65 02:49:25,95 03:03:10,61 03:03:40,32
29. 126 HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALMA ALICIA 1967 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) ENVICIADOS 01:38:55,25 02:48:15,45 03:03:30,83 03:03:50,73
30. 33 PARADA ZAMARRIPA, CRISTINA 1975 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) FARMACIA DE LOU 01:45:46,95 02:53:08,95 03:08:02,04 03:08:13,21
31. 121 PAQUOT, MARTHA 1970 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) TRUCHAS 01:52:16,95 02:53:48,35 03:07:41,70 03:08:43,36
32. 212 LUJAN DELGADO, PATRICIA 1961 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (F) ESPINADOS 01:50:13,35 02:57:34,95 03:14:41,24 03:14:51,92
33. 54 GALLEGOS NUÑEZ, YESICA ELENA 1989 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (F) CHAPULINES 01:51:28,75 03:04:05,95 03:22:07,33 03:22:20,50
34. 280 CASILLAS ESPELETA, MARIA ELENA 1968 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (F) 01:50:01,15 03:06:49,95 03:24:03,73 03:25:04,16
35. 238 PEREZ LOPEZ, KARLA VANESSA 1979 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) 01:59:46,15 03:11:54,45 03:26:06,32 03:26:51,50
36. 293 ZAVALA HERNÁNDEZ, VALENTINA 2009 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (F) ASTROS CAMARGO 02:06:00,05 03:14:12,45 03:31:28,20 03:31:48,96
37. 108 HADAD GONZALEZ, CHAMES 1977 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) ESPINADOS 01:51:22,85 03:12:11,65 03:32:13,17 03:33:15,67
38. 34 GÓMEZ PALACIOS, DIANA LAURA 1996 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (F) CHAPULINES 02:03:23,45 03:26:30,85 03:44:12,87 03:44:21,93
39. 244 GONZALEZ TREVIÑO, ALMA MARIA 1976 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F) KRITERIUM SPORTS 02:00:39,55 03:28:18,95 03:46:38,80 03:47:39,64
DSQ 205 ALVARADO GUERR, ALONDRA TERESA 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (F)

Male
1. 143 DIAZ MARTINEZ, FABIÁN 2007 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) CRAZY MONKEYS 00:52:43,65 01:27:15,55 01:37:09,38 01:37:12,24
2. 306 Gomez, Alejandro 2011 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (M) 00:53:55,95 01:28:57,65 01:38:36,87 01:39:11,16
3. 53 GOMEZ DIAZ, RAUL ANDRES 2008 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) 00:55:45,85 01:31:10,05 01:41:29,13 01:41:37,54
4. 316 Carrasco, Alan 2004 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) CHAMPIONS FACTORY 00:56:09,25 01:32:08,75 01:42:08,89 01:42:37,24
5. 2 RAMOS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) INDIVIDUAL 00:56:45,55 01:33:36,95 01:44:15,16 01:44:19,33
6. 4 FLORES-MORENO, ROBERTO 2007 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) RAPTORS MTB PARRAL 00:56:21,05 01:34:10,15 01:44:31,93 01:44:35,17
7. 131 OLIVAS BLANCO, RAMON SANTIAGO 2008 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) ASTROS 00:58:06,05 01:34:50,75 01:45:38,09 01:45:52,01
8. 185 CENICEROS ZUBIA, JOAB ADOLFO 2009 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) CHAMPIONS FACTORY 00:56:08,65 01:34:10,65 01:45:55,51 01:45:58,31
9. 288 AGUIRRE, RENE 1972 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) COYOTES MTB 00:59:09,35 01:38:24,95 01:48:02,72 01:48:39,56
10. 224 RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 2002 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) CHAMPION FACTORY 00:59:07,25 01:37:11,65 01:48:35,42 01:48:39,80
11. 285 MENDOZA RAMIREZ, GAMALIEL 1991 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) MALDAD 00:58:58,85 01:38:48,15 01:49:25,34 01:49:32,31
12. 154 GUTIERREZ MORA, EFRAIN HUMBERTO 1985 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) COCHIS BIKE TEAM 00:59:15,25 01:38:48,75 01:49:22,86 01:49:32,49
13. 189 DELGADO, CARLOS 1995 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) CATERPILLAR 01:00:59,95 01:38:48,85 01:49:03,77 01:49:34,08
14. 52 SALAZAR LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 2008 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) M-TEENS DEVELOPMENT 00:59:08,15 01:39:34,05 01:49:48,32 01:49:59,37
15. 28 MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ, GERARDO MANUEL 1991 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) BONAFONT 01:00:09,85 01:39:51,55 01:50:00,59 01:50:04,05
16. 3 GARCIA MARTINEZ, OSCAR JAVIER 1973 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) SIERRA MTB 01:01:10,65 01:40:22,15 01:51:08,28 01:51:31,74
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17. 187 GONZALEZ CANDIA, DANIEL GERARDO 1997 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) BISONTES MTB 01:02:37,05 01:42:17,45 01:52:59,55 01:53:33,27
18. 147 PALMA GONZALEZ, EUSEBIO 1969 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) SIN CLUB 01:03:00,95 01:43:18,55 01:53:00,09 01:53:41,40
19. 229 CHAVEZ ZUBIA, BRUNO 2010 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (M) N/A 01:04:05,95 01:43:19,75 01:53:54,06 01:54:07,90
20. 320 Barron Chacon, Omar Iram 2008 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) LORO BIKE 01:01:38,95 01:43:12,15 01:53:59,34 01:54:08,74
21. 113 LAZOS MONTES, JESUS MANUEL 1971 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) ASTROS 01:04:51,95 01:44:00,35 01:54:10,98 01:54:49,78
22. 146 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ARTURO 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) COCHIS BIKE TEAM 01:04:16,95 01:44:28,65 01:55:40,21 01:55:49,03
23. 314 Valdez, Sergio David 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) 4T 01:03:39,05 01:44:21,65 01:56:18,28 01:56:34,99
24. 179 LOPEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 2009 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) RAPHAS BIKE CAMARGO 01:04:06,55 01:44:59,65 01:56:51,10 01:57:05,68
25. 232 SANCHEZ GALEOTE, JUAN MARTIN 1993 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) CHAMPIONS FACTORY 01:05:55,65 01:45:07,95 01:56:34,75 01:57:07,03
26. 195 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, EDGAR 1975 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:01:37,45 01:42:01,75 01:58:31,58 01:59:00,02
27. 15 BUJAIDAR MARTINEZ, JESÚS REYES 1988 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) BERRENDOS 01:05:43,85 01:48:29,35 01:59:09,64 01:59:18,38
28. 166 PRIETO PONCE, HAZIEL 2010 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (M) ASTROS RAPHA BIKE 01:05:46,65 01:48:44,55 01:59:22,01 01:59:28,94
29. 265 CHAPARRO PAYAN, CARLOS JOSUE 2006 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) SIERRA ALTA 01:04:50,95 01:47:06,25 01:59:26,56 01:59:47,45
30. 161 RAMIREZ MATTAN, SANTIAGO 2009 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) ASTROS 01:08:20,15 01:48:45,15 01:59:35,33 01:59:51,29
31. 266 OROZCO HERNANDEZ, JESUS SERVANDO 1972 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) ASTROS CAMARGO 01:05:48,75 01:48:45,45 01:59:18,59 01:59:52,01
32. 105 MARTINEZ AGUIRRE, ROHEL 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) SIERRA 01:06:58,55 01:48:23,35 01:59:08,42 02:00:05,78
33. 77 CHAPARRO ACOSTA, NOEL EDUARDO 1977 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) SIERRA ALTA 01:06:34,25 01:48:18,75 01:59:56,42 02:00:19,37
34. 256 DOMINGUEZ REYES, LUIS 1972 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) VALLE DE ZARAGOZA 01:06:54,25 01:49:08,55 01:59:59,33 02:00:49,40
35. 164 PALOMO, CESAR 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) ASTROS 01:07:48,95 01:49:21,55 02:01:15,71 02:01:21,11
36. 290 BURCIAGA SÁNCHEZ, JOEL ALAN 1991 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) TOBOSO 01:05:54,05 01:48:42,75 02:00:51,50 02:01:24,47
37. 132 ZAPIEN PARRA, MARCO ANTONIO 2011 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (M) 01:05:28,15 01:50:38,25 02:02:44,81 02:02:48,18
38. 134 LERMA HOLGUÍN, JOSÉ CARLOS 2009 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) SIERRA ALTA 01:07:56,75 01:51:20,65 02:02:46,79 02:03:04,71
39. 207 PEREZ ESPINOZA, GABRIEL ALBERTO 1990 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) PEDALES MTB 01:09:14,75 01:51:22,55 02:02:32,42 02:03:08,13
40. 158 MUÑOZ NAVARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1985 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) COCHIS BIKE TEAM 01:07:46,75 01:51:23,15 02:02:55,83 02:03:10,23
41. 118 OJEDA ESCAMILLA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1973 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) BIKES4U 01:09:19,75 01:52:03,75 02:02:41,79 02:03:36,27
42. 188 GONZALEZ CANDIA, FELIPE ANTONIO 1992 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) BISONTES MTB 01:10:31,65 01:52:04,65 02:03:12,21 02:03:37,05
43. 257 FRANCO TORRES, JUAN MANUEL 1954 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) PERROS MTB 01:09:44,05 01:54:01,95 02:04:48,93 02:05:17,32
44. 173 MUÑOZ TALAMANTES, JESUS IVAN 1990 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) ASTROS DE CAMARGO 01:11:50,95 01:54:58,65 02:05:36,66 02:06:13,75
45. 27 ZAPIEN FUENTES, JORGE ARMANDO 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) AMENAZA TEAM 01:12:14,25 01:54:58,35 02:05:35,01 02:06:17,20
46. 152 CAZARES VILLALOBOS, ERIK 1978 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) 01:12:15,55 01:54:57,05 02:05:52,32 02:06:17,85
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47. 182 FERNÁNDEZ MARQUEZ, JOAQUIN JAVIER 1969 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) ASTROS CAMARGO 01:10:29,25 01:54:57,65 02:06:18,27 02:06:23,68
48. 84 GONZÁLEZ AHUMADA, JAIME 1963 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:08:56,75 01:55:25,25 02:06:09,90 02:06:25,45
49. 6 PORTILLO BAÑUELAS, MAURO ANTONIO 1965 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) 01:09:02,75 01:55:18,25 02:06:12,09 02:06:26,56
50. 200 ORTEGA CERVANTES, LUIS CARLOS 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:12:39,75 01:55:25,55 02:05:52,98 02:06:30,34
51. 194 PÉREZ SANDOVAL, HUGO ENRIQUE 1976 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:12:43,45 01:57:20,15 02:09:15,10 02:09:47,29
52. 153 PARADA NUÑEZ, FERNANDO 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) VIVA VILLA 01:12:45,05 01:57:23,25 02:09:21,25 02:09:47,44
53. 156 BARBA MARTINEZ, ARTURO 1972 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) 2.5 01:11:40,15 01:56:38,05 02:09:37,37 02:09:58,46
54. 149 PEREZ MORALES, JESÚS ALFREDO 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) CRAZY MONKIS 01:14:15,65 01:58:55,95 02:10:55,19 02:11:44,03
55. 124 PINEDO ISLAS, MIGUEL RAFAEL 1984 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) MTB MADERO 01:13:47,45 02:00:22,45 02:12:01,52 02:12:36,29
56. 145 SALDIVAR DIAZ, JONATHAN IKER 2011 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (M) CRAZY MONKEYS 01:13:02,55 02:00:28,35 02:12:36,26 02:13:27,14
57. 50 RAMOS TORRES, CARLOS IVÁN 1992 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) ASTROS CAMARGO 01:14:54,05 02:00:10,55 02:13:25,94 02:14:03,44
58. 221 MEDINA CUETO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1966 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:14:30,75 02:02:26,35 02:13:59,09 02:14:30,39
59. 199 GONZÁLEZ, SILVESTRE 1991 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) DRBIKETRC 01:10:55,05 02:00:27,05 02:14:17,57 02:14:45,75
60. 312 Ibarra Olivares, Luis Gerardo 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) 01:16:34,65 02:02:27,75 02:14:28,82 02:15:22,26
61. 186 CHAVEZ TIZNADO, ARNULFO 1992 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) BISONTES MTB 01:16:50,25 02:03:07,15 02:15:01,79 02:15:28,29
62. 204 DÍAZ PALMA, EDUARDO 1994 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) EL ORO BIKE 01:13:45,95 02:02:52,35 02:15:29,10 02:15:49,14
63. 246 ALEMÁN RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 1989 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) AMIGOS MTB LERDO 01:14:34,45 02:02:29,75 02:15:47,28 02:16:13,20
64. 263 CASTRO GUEVARA, ALONSO 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) IMPARABLE 01:16:01,95 02:03:07,75 02:15:47,61 02:16:17,70
65. 289 VALDEZ PALMA, EDGAR NARCISO 1992 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) EL ORO BIKE 01:13:49,25 02:02:52,45 02:16:12,93 02:16:29,01
66. 160 AMPARAN MELENDEZ, MARIO 1997 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:19:38,35 02:05:17,45 02:16:08,25 02:17:03,36
67. 137 SILVA, ALAN 2003 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:14:47,35 02:04:37,25 02:17:07,11 02:17:54,42
68. 87 DIAZ CASTILLO, ANGEL JARED 2002 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) PICACHOS 01:18:35,65 02:04:36,95 02:18:11,73 02:18:50,08
69. 175 RAMOS JIMENEZ, LUIS CARLOS 1971 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) CRAZY MONKEY 01:19:05,75 02:06:16,35 02:18:27,03 02:19:24,85
70. 142 HERRERA RAMIREZ, FERNANDO ARTURO 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) MONKEYS CRAZY 01:20:50,25 02:07:58,05 02:18:28,71 02:19:29,68
71. 49 VARGAS RAMOS, ALEJANDRO 1988 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) 01:20:48,75 02:09:32,45 02:20:24,67 02:21:03,43
72. 16 FUENTES MARTINEZ, MARIO ALBERTO 1990 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) BERRENDOS MTB 01:12:58,95 02:09:29,35 02:21:18,70 02:21:27,04
73. 282 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, IVÁN ALBERTO 2007 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) VIVA VILLA 01:15:54,35 02:07:58,15 02:21:24,88 02:21:28,69
74. 141 QUIROGA SERRANO, CARLOS ANTONIO 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) CRAZY MONKEY BIKE 01:19:23,05 02:09:54,65 02:20:58,96 02:21:58,75
75. 170 NAVARRETE PARADA, ALLAN DAVID 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) NP INGENIERIA 01:20:45,95 02:08:25,15 02:21:39,91 02:22:04,96
76. 198 RODRIGUEZ DELGADO, LEONARDO 1992 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) CACHORROS DEL 01:17:17,55 02:09:56,85 02:21:35,62 02:22:15,65
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77. 201 MANQUERO NEVAREZ, ALFREDO 1975 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:19:11,25 02:09:22,75 02:21:27,19 02:22:16,60
78. 165 PORRAS RÍOS, SERGIO OTONIEL 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) ASTROS DE CAMARGO 01:22:25,85 02:09:26,25 02:21:44,74 02:22:21,23
79. 307 Lazos Duran, Luis Manuel 2004 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:22:42,95 02:09:00,15 02:21:46,81 02:22:33,23
80. 319 Prieto Yañez, Habib 1981 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) ASTROS CAMARGO 01:20:30,25 02:10:10,85 02:23:33,23 02:24:16,94
81. 278 MENDOZA MATA, GUSTAVO 1963 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) 01:21:50,45 02:13:22,55 02:25:07,70 02:25:21,26
82. 225 ROSAS LOZOYA, ANGEL ARGENIS 2003 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) NO 01:22:07,45 02:13:14,85 02:24:51,86 02:25:32,09
83. 144 SALDIVAR DE LA VEGA, JORGE LUIS 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) CRAZY MONKEYS 01:18:03,45 02:13:14,25 02:25:34,82 02:26:26,24
84. 72 MARTINEZ FLORES, DAVID EDUARDO 1989 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) CORRECAMINOS DX 01:23:49,35 02:14:03,45 02:26:33,95 02:26:52,05
85. 190 SOTO VILLANUEVA, JAVIER 1996 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:21:41,25 02:13:32,75 02:26:09,29 02:27:02,13
86. 24 DURAN, GUSTAVO 1985 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) SNAKE MTB  CRAZY 01:21:55,45 02:14:29,35 02:27:05,69 02:27:58,47
87. 251 SÁENZ GARCÍA, ARMANDO ANTONIO 1975 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) 01:24:05,05 02:14:09,05 02:27:20,33 02:28:00,99
88. 310 Torres Gutierrez, Gonzalo 1995 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:22:01,45 02:15:03,05 02:27:43,86 02:28:35,37
89. 60 MEDRANO PADILLA, VICTOR JAVIER 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) BERRENDOS MTB 01:25:18,15 02:17:20,15 02:28:49,95 02:29:32,94
90. 95 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 1958 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) PEDALES MTB 01:23:28,15 02:14:54,75 02:29:13,14 02:29:52,17
91. 233 VARGAS CUAUTLE, LUIS ANDRES 1996 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:26:29,85 02:15:37,15 02:29:14,79 02:30:03,12
92. 133 ZAPIEN CHACON, MARCO ANTONIO 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) 01:13:05,35 02:07:25,35 02:30:13,98 02:30:18,51
93. 138 MORA CUAUTLE, ISRAEL ALEXIS 2001 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) SIN EQUIPO 01:23:36,75 02:16:01,45 02:30:01,02 02:30:24,54
94. 324 Mayahua Garcia, Daniel 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) CHAPULINES MTB 01:23:48,25 02:17:29,05 02:31:38,23 02:31:44,53
95. 56 PEÑA AGUIRRE, MANUEL HUMBERTO 1985 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) CRAZY PUBLICIDAD 01:27:27,55 02:17:22,35 02:31:01,89 02:31:57,25
96. 261 RUIZ PALACIOS, JOSE MANUEL 1989 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) AMIGOS MTB 01:23:50,85 02:16:47,25 02:31:15,48 02:32:02,92
97. 86 CARRASCO SERRANO, ALEJANDRO 1990 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) IBAKE 01:29:33,55 02:19:23,45 02:31:57,12 02:32:18,16
98. 259 MÁRQUEZ ACEVEDO, GAMALIEL 1979 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) AMIGOS MTB 01:25:19,95 02:18:53,35 02:32:03,85 02:32:51,88
99. 140 SIERRA NAVA, ERIC GILBERTO 1978 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) CRAZY MONKEY BIKE’S 01:27:23,85 02:19:40,55 02:32:07,86 02:33:06,88
100. 157 ROMERO MONTOYA, ALFONSO 1976 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) 2.5 01:13:57,25 02:02:29,15 02:35:27,00 02:35:45,44
101. 135 MARQUEZ RAMIREZ, ALFREDO 1986 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) 01:26:31,55 02:18:51,35 02:34:54,94 02:35:50,78
102. 174 TREVIÑO PIZARRO, JESUS EMILIANO 2008 Medio maratón 45k  15-19 (M) ASTROS 01:26:42,05 02:22:34,15 02:36:02,60 02:36:39,38
103. 220 GONZALEZ HOLGUIN, JUAN ADOLFO 1955 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:26,35 02:22:48,35 02:35:50,05 02:36:39,86
104. 191 PEREZ REZA, OSCAR ARMANDO 1984 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) TIGRES 01:27:23,25 02:23:14,85 02:36:37,67 02:37:25,97
105. 211 TORRES BELMARES, JESUS HELIOS 1961 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) ESPINADOS 01:32:25,55 02:28:07,25 02:41:41,94 02:41:54,78
106. 273 CRUZ TOBON, JUVENAL 1983 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) GMC 01:33:55,35 02:28:31,25 02:41:15,06 02:41:59,58
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Plac Bib Name Nat. YoB AG Club Check1 Check2 ChipTime GunTime
107. 139 LEOS ALONSO, AYAX EDUARDO 2001 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:29:25,85 02:28:09,05 02:42:59,16 02:43:27,22
108. 75 HERNANDEZ FLORES, JESUS ALBERTO 1985 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) PICACHOS 01:31:08,15 02:28:30,55 02:42:42,57 02:43:28,66
109. 296 ARMENDÁRIZ MACIAS, JAIME 1975 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) VIVA VILLA 01:33:27,35 02:32:42,85 02:43:58,59 02:44:53,83
110. 107 MARTINEZ AGUIRRE, DEREK RODRIGO 2010 Medio maratón 45k  13-14 (M) SIERRA 01:32:08,65 02:28:27,25 02:44:05,74 02:45:02,80
111. 193 ESCOBAR CARRILLO, BENITO ALONSO 1985 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) CORRECAMINOS DX 01:32:10,25 02:32:52,35 02:46:35,14 02:46:52,18
112. 327 Favela Cuevas, Juan Jose 1967 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) DEL CENTRO BIKE 01:31:42,25 02:30:52,25 02:48:16,82 02:48:33,14
113. 44 MORFIN CHAVARRIA, LUIS SALVADOR 1988 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) RDP 01:31:01,65 02:34:19,35 02:51:53,24 02:52:42,51
114. 197 CORRALES GALVÁN, RODOLFO 1963 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) PERROS DEL DESIERTO 01:38:23,95 02:39:18,35 02:53:37,53 02:54:21,27
115. 171 NAVARRETE TAVARES, DAVID 1964 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) LP INGENIERIAS 01:41:54,65 02:46:35,85 03:02:36,17 03:03:02,09
116. 7 GAYTAN PALACIOS, JESUS EDUARDO 1987 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) KALUFER 01:27:41,95 02:41:12,05 03:03:16,35 03:03:30,93
117. 18 MARTELL CONTRERAS, ERICK 1988 Medio maratón 45k  30-39 (M) RAPTORS PARRAL 01:39:40,75 02:49:10,15 03:05:26,28 03:06:20,16
118. 68 SAENZ FLORES, JORGE LUIS 1960 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) ASTROS CAMARGO 01:48:25,55 02:49:55,25 03:08:23,25 03:08:56,68
119. 239 ÁLVAREZ RAMIREZ, JUAN EMILIANO 2001 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:59:07,45 03:12:03,35 03:26:13,94 03:26:50,03
120. 240 ÁLVAREZ OROZCO, JUAN ARTURO 1974 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) 02:00:10,75 03:11:53,55 03:26:03,55 03:26:51,02
121. 248 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, RAMON 1964 Medio maratón 45k  60+ (M) SIN 01:50:47,45 03:14:01,45 03:37:11,60 03:37:45,95
a.k. 119 SOMOZA MORALES, BRYAN ALEJANDRO 2004 Medio maratón 45k  20-29 (M) 01:48:14,84 01:48:20,60
DSQ 162 ZAMARRIPA ARMENDA, JESUS EDGAR 1968 Medio maratón 45k  50-59 (M) ASTROS CAMARGO 02:37:17,25 02:49:15,92 02:49:49,04
DSQ 322 Ibarra Flores, Ulises 1982 Medio maratón 45k  40-49 (M) VENADOS LAGUNA

Number of records: 164
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